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Guohua Li, MD, DrPH 

Columbia University 

622 W 168
th

 St 

PH5-505 

New York, NY 10032 

212-305-8486 

gl2240@mail.cumc.columbia.edu 

 

Debra Houry, MD, MPH 

Emory Center for Injury Control 

49 Jesse Hill Jr. Drive, SE 

Atlanta, GA 30303 

P: 404-251-8835, F: 404-688-6351 

dhoury@emory.edu 

 
Corinne Peek-Asa, Ph.D., MPH 
University of Iowa 
Department of Occupational and 
Environmental Health 
105 River Street, S143 
Iowa City, Iowa  52242 
P: 319-335-4895 F: 319-335-4225 
Corinne-peek-asa@uiowa.edu 
 

Andrea C. Gielen, ScD, ScM 

Professor and Director 

Johns Hopkins Center for Injury Research 

and Policy 

624 N. Broadway Room 554 

Baltimore, MD 21205 

410-955-2397 

agielen@jhsph.edu  

 

Rebecca M Cunningham MD  

Associate Professor  

Emergency Medicine 

& Public Health 

University of Michigan 

734-615-3044  

stroh@umich.edu 

 

Wayne A. Gordon, Ph.D. 

Jack Nash Professor,  

Department of Rehabilitation Medicine 

Mount Sinai School of Medicine 

One Gustave Levy Place 

Box 1240, Room L4-23 

New York, New York 10029 

P: 212-659-9372 F: 212-348-5901 

Wayne.Gordon@mountsinai.org 

 

Gary A Smith, MD, DrPH 

Nationwide Children’s Hospital 

Center for Injury Research and Policy 

700 Children’s Drive 

Columbus, OH 43205 

P: 614-355-5850 F: 614-355-5897 

Gary.Smith@nationwidechildrens.org 

 

Steve Marshall, PhD.  

University of North Carolina, Chapel Hill 

Bank of America Building, Suite 500  

137 East Franklin Street, CB# 7505  

Chapel Hill, NC 27599 7505 

P: 919 966-3916 F: 919 966 0466 

smarshall@unc.edu 

 

Melissa Jonson-Reid, PhD 

Director Brown Center for Violence and 

Injury Prevention 

Washington University 

One Brookings Drive 

St. Louis, MO 63130 

Faculty Office: 314-935-4953 F: 314-935-8511 

ICRC Center Phone: 314-935-8129 

jonsonrd@wustl.edu 

 

Eric D. Caine, M.D.  

University of Rochester Medical Center 

300 Crittenden Blvd. 

Rochester, NY 14642-8409 

P: 585-275-3574  F: 585-273-1066 

eric_caine@urmc.rochester.edu 

 

Jeff Coben, MD 

West Virginia University 

PO Box 9151 
Morgantown, WV 26506-9151 
P: 304-293-6682 F: 304-293-0265 

jcoben@hsc.wvu.edu 
 

Charles Branas, PhD 

Professor of Epidemiology 
Blockley Hall 

423 Guardian Drive  

University of Pennsylvania 

Philadelphia, 19104-6021 

cbranas@upenn.edu  
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